AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4278 OFFERED BY Ms. . Budzinski

Page 14, line 19, strike "(j)" and insert "(i)".

Page 14, beginning on line 22, strike the proposed subsection (h), as proposed to be inserted by section 4(a)(5) of the bill.

Page 15, line 1, strike "(i)" and insert "(h)".

Page 15, line 6, strike "(j)" and insert "(i)".

\times